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WHAT DO GERMANS BUY IN SPAIN?

€119,900
avg. German enquiry

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Torrevieja
Denia
La Marina
Alicante
Moraira
Calpe
Javea
Orihuela Costa
Villamartin
Altea

TOP DESTINATIONS

0-50K  50k- 100k  100k-
150k

 150k-
250k

 250k-
500k

 500k- 1m >=1m

PRICE RANGE (€)

1 2 3 4 5

NO. BEDROOMS

German Apartment

Villa

Town House

Country House

Cave House

Other Apartment

Villa

Town House

Country House

Cave House

DEMAND BY PROPERTY TYPE

NO
40%

YES
60%

swimming pool?

2017

2016

Alicante (2017)



WHAT DO GERMANS BUY IN SPAIN?

€99,000
avg. German enquiry

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Vera
Mojacar
San Juan De Los Terreros
Huercal-Overa
Albox
Adra
Oria
Arboleas
Zurgena
Lubrin

TOP DESTINATIONS

0-50K  50k- 100k  100k- 150k 150k- 250k 250k- 500k  500k- 1m

PRICE RANGE (€)

1 2 3 4 5

NO. BEDROOMS

German Apartment

Country House

Villa

Town House

Cave House

Other Apartment

Country House

Villa

Town House

Cave House

DEMAND BY PROPERTY TYPE

NO
53%

YES
47%

swimming pool?

2017

2016

Almeria (2017)



WHAT DO GERMANS BUY IN SPAIN?

€340,000
avg. German enquiry

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Barcelona
Sitges
Sant Pere De Ribes
Badalona
Alella
Cabrils
Olivella
Premia De Dalt
Sant Andreu De Llavaneres
Sant Cebria De Vallalta

TOP DESTINATIONS

0-50K  50k- 100k  100k-
150k

 150k-
250k

 250k-
500k

 500k- 1m >=1m

PRICE RANGE (€)

1 2 3 4 5

NO. BEDROOMS

German Apartment

Villa

Town House

Country House

Other Apartment

Villa

Town House

Country House

DEMAND BY PROPERTY TYPE

NO
57%

YES
43%

swimming pool?

2017

2016

Barcelona (2017)



WHAT DO GERMANS BUY IN SPAIN?

€159,000
avg. German enquiry

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Chiclana De La Frontera
Conil De La Frontera
Vejer De La Frontera
El Puerto De Santa Maria
Tarifa
Sotogrande
La Alcaidesa
San Roque
Cadiz
Algodonales

TOP DESTINATIONS

0-50K  50k- 100k  100k-
150k

 150k-
250k

 250k-
500k

 500k- 1m >=1m

PRICE RANGE (€)

1 2 3 4 5

NO. BEDROOMS

German Villa

Apartment

Town House

Country House

Other Villa

Apartment

Town House

Country House

Cave House

DEMAND BY PROPERTY TYPE

NO
37%

YES
63%

swimming pool?

2017

2016

Cadiz (2017)



WHAT DO GERMANS BUY IN SPAIN?

€128,000
avg. German enquiry

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Corralejo
Costa Calma
Cotillo
Caleta De Fuste
Villaverde
Puerto Del Rosario
Betancuria
Parque Holandes
Lajares
La Antigua

TOP DESTINATIONS

0-50K  50k- 100k  100k-
150k

 150k-
250k

 250k-
500k

 500k- 1m >=1m

PRICE RANGE (€)

1 2 3 4 5

NO. BEDROOMS

German Apartment

Villa

Country House

Town House

Other Apartment

Villa

Country House

Town House

DEMAND BY PROPERTY TYPE

NO
49%

YES
51%

swimming pool?

2017

2016

Fuerteventura (2017)



WHAT DO GERMANS BUY IN SPAIN?

€189,000
avg. German enquiry

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Lloret De Mar
Blanes
Platja D'aro
Calonge
Tossa De Mar
Empuriabrava
Begur
Santa Cristina D'aro
Sant Feliu De Guixols
Pals

TOP DESTINATIONS

0-50K  50k- 100k  100k-
150k

 150k-
250k

 250k-
500k

 500k- 1m >=1m

PRICE RANGE (€)

1 2 3 4 5

NO. BEDROOMS

German Villa

Apartment

Country House

Town House

Other Villa

Apartment

Country House

Town House

DEMAND BY PROPERTY TYPE

NO
51%

YES
49%

swimming pool?

2017

2016

Girona (2017)



WHAT DO GERMANS BUY IN SPAIN?

€135,000
avg. German enquiry

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Playa Del Ingles
Maspalomas
Las Palmas De Gran Canaria
Puerto Rico
Arguineguin
San Agustin
Mogan
San Bartolome De Tirajana
Santa Maria De Guia
Costa Meloneras

TOP DESTINATIONS

0-50K  50k- 100k  100k-
150k

 150k-
250k

 250k-
500k

 500k- 1m >=1m

PRICE RANGE (€)

1 2 3 4 5

NO. BEDROOMS

German Apartment

Villa

Country House

Town House

Cave House

Other Apartment

Villa

Country House

Town House

Cave House

DEMAND BY PROPERTY TYPE

NO
64%

YES
36%

swimming pool?

2017

2016

Gran Canaria (2017)



WHAT DO GERMANS BUY IN SPAIN?

€88,000
avg. German enquiry

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Almunecar
La Herradura
La Rabita
Orgiva
Salobrena
Lanjaron
Galera
Albunol
Huescar
Alhama De Granada

TOP DESTINATIONS

0-50K  50k- 100k  100k-
150k

 150k-
250k

 250k-
500k

 500k- 1m >=1m

PRICE RANGE (€)

1 2 3 4 5

NO. BEDROOMS

German Country House

Town House

Apartment

Cave House

Villa

Other Country House

Town House

Apartment

Cave House

Villa

DEMAND BY PROPERTY TYPE

NO
73%

YES
27%

swimming pool?

2017

2016

Granada (2017)



WHAT DO GERMANS BUY IN SPAIN?

€460,000
avg. German enquiry

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Ibiza
Sant Josep de sa Talaia
Santa Eulalia Del Rio
San Antonio De Portmany
Cala Vadella
Cala Tarida
Roca Llisa
Talamanca
San Carlos De Peralta
San Agustin Des Vedra

TOP DESTINATIONS

0-50K  50k- 100k  100k-
150k

 150k-
250k

 250k-
500k

 500k- 1m >=1m

PRICE RANGE (€)

1 2 3 4 5

NO. BEDROOMS

German Apartment

Villa

Town House

Country House

Other Apartment

Villa

Town House

Country House

DEMAND BY PROPERTY TYPE

NO
51%

YES
49%

swimming pool?

2017

2016

Ibiza (2017)



WHAT DO GERMANS BUY IN SPAIN?

€199,000
avg. German enquiry

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Playa Blanca (Yaiza)
Costa Teguise
Puerto Del Carmen
Arrecife
Tias
Yaiza
Haria
Mala
Puerto Calero
Playa Honda

TOP DESTINATIONS

0-50K  50k- 100k  100k-
150k

 150k-
250k

 250k-
500k

 500k- 1m >=1m

PRICE RANGE (€)

1 2 3 4 5

NO. BEDROOMS

German Apartment

Villa

Town House

Country House

Other Apartment

Villa

Town House

Country House

DEMAND BY PROPERTY TYPE

NO
47%

YES
53%

swimming pool?

2017

2016

Lanzarote (2017)



WHAT DO GERMANS BUY IN SPAIN?

€169,998
avg. German enquiry

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Marbella
Estepona
Torrox Costa
Malaga
Torrox
Torre Del Mar
Benalmadena
Nerja
Mijas
Velez Malaga

TOP DESTINATIONS

0-50K  50k- 100k  100k-
150k

 150k-
250k

 250k-
500k

 500k- 1m >=1m

PRICE RANGE (€)

1 2 3 4 5

NO. BEDROOMS

German Apartment

Villa

Town House

Country House

Other Apartment

Villa

Town House

Country House

Cave House

DEMAND BY PROPERTY TYPE

NO
35%

YES
65%

swimming pool?

2017

2016

Malaga (2017)



WHAT DO GERMANS BUY IN SPAIN?

€265,000
avg. German enquiry

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Palma De Mallorca
Santa Ponsa
Cala Millor
Cala Murada
Peguera
Port De Pollenca
Calas De Mallorca
Costa De La Calma
Palmanova
Andratx

TOP DESTINATIONS

0-50K  50k- 100k  100k-
150k

 150k-
250k

 250k-
500k

 500k- 1m >=1m

PRICE RANGE (€)

1 2 3 4 5

NO. BEDROOMS

German Apartment

Villa

Country House

Town House

Other Apartment

Villa

Country House

Town House

DEMAND BY PROPERTY TYPE

NO
63%

YES
37%

swimming pool?

2017

2016

Mallorca (2017)



WHAT DO GERMANS BUY IN SPAIN?

€325,000
avg. German enquiry

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Binibeca
Ciutadella De Menorca
Es Castell
Port D'addaya
Sant Lluis
Son Vitamina
Alaior
Mao
Cala'n Porter
Covas Novas (Mercadal)

TOP DESTINATIONS

 50k- 100k  100k- 150k 150k- 250k 250k- 500k  500k- 1m >=1m

PRICE RANGE (€)

1 2 3 4 5

NO. BEDROOMS

German Villa

Apartment

Town House

Country House

Other Villa

Apartment

Town House

Country House

DEMAND BY PROPERTY TYPE

NO
44%

YES
56%

swimming pool?

2017

2016

Menorca (2017)



WHAT DO GERMANS BUY IN SPAIN?

€114,000
avg. German enquiry

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Los Alcazares
La Manga Del Mar Menor
Mazarron
San Pedro Del Pinatar
Puerto De Mazarron
Sucina
Camposol
Cartagena
Fuente Alamo
San Javier

TOP DESTINATIONS

0-50K  50k- 100k  100k-
150k

 150k-
250k

 250k-
500k

 500k- 1m >=1m

PRICE RANGE (€)

1 2 3 4 5

NO. BEDROOMS

German Apartment

Villa

Town House

Country House

Cave House

Other Apartment

Villa

Town House

Country House

Cave House

DEMAND BY PROPERTY TYPE

NO
45%

YES
55%

swimming pool?

2017

2016

Murcia (2017)



WHAT DO GERMANS BUY IN SPAIN?

€58,000
avg. German enquiry

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

L'Ampolla
Benifallet
Tortosa
L'Ametlla De Mar
El Perello
Tivenys
Salou
Gandesa
Flix
Miravet

TOP DESTINATIONS

0-50K  50k- 100k  100k-
150k

 150k-
250k

 250k-
500k

 500k- 1m >=1m

PRICE RANGE (€)

1 2 3 4 5

NO. BEDROOMS

German Country House

Apartment

Villa

Town House

Other Country House

Apartment

Villa

Town House

DEMAND BY PROPERTY TYPE

NO
76%

YES
24%

swimming pool?

2017

2016

Tarragona (2017)



WHAT DO GERMANS BUY IN SPAIN?

€162,000
avg. German enquiry

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Playa De Las Americas
Adeje
Playa De Los Cristianos
Puerto De La Cruz
El Medano
Costa Del Silencio
Icod
Acantilado De Los Gigantes
Puerto De Santiago
Los Realejos

TOP DESTINATIONS

0-50K  50k- 100k  100k-
150k

 150k-
250k

 250k-
500k

 500k- 1m >=1m

PRICE RANGE (€)

1 2 3 4 5

NO. BEDROOMS

German Apartment

Villa

Country House

Town House

Cave House

Other Apartment

Villa

Country House

Town House

Cave House

DEMAND BY PROPERTY TYPE

NO
61%

YES
39%

swimming pool?

2017

2016

Tenerife (2017)



WHAT DO GERMANS BUY IN SPAIN?

€96,000
avg. German enquiry

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Valencia
Oliva
Gandia
Lliria
Montroy
Ontinyent
Chiva
Vilamarxant
Montserrat
Pedralba

TOP DESTINATIONS

0-50K  50k- 100k  100k-
150k

 150k-
250k

 250k-
500k

 500k- 1m >=1m

PRICE RANGE (€)

1 2 3 4 5

NO. BEDROOMS

German Villa

Apartment

Town House

Country House

Other Villa

Apartment

Town House

Country House

DEMAND BY PROPERTY TYPE

NO
62%

YES
38%

swimming pool?

2017

2016

Valencia (2017)



Data provided by Kyero.com,
based on buyer enquiries received in 2016-17
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